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Sr. No. 
 

Academic Year 
 

Number of Students 
Appeared 

 

Number of Students 
Passed 

 

Percentage (%) 
Result 

 

1 
 

2017-2018 
 
07 

 
07 

 
100 

 

2 
 

2018-2019 
 
06 

 
06 

 
100 

 

3 
 

2019-2020 
 

05 
 
03 

 
60 

 

4 
 

2020-2021 
 

03 
 

03 
 

100 

 

5 
         

           2021-2022 

 

03 
 

02 
 

66.66 


