

## Pune District Education Association's

**Anantrao Pawar College,**Pirangut, Tal. - Mulshi, Dist. - Pune, Pune - 412 115.

## Department of English-Result

Sr. No.	Academic Year	Number of Students Appeared	Number of Students Passed	Percentage (%) Result
1	2017-2018	07	07	100
2	2018-2019	06	06	100
3	2019-2020	05	03	60
4	2020-2021	03	03	100
5	2021-2022	03	02	66.66